Solar-powered bollards offer an ideal solution for
areas lacking sufficient light or where lighting may be
obstructed. Unlike traditional poles, solar bollards can be
strategically placed in locations where pole installation
might be challenging. They emit low-level lighting,
making them perfect for pathways and cycleways.
Equipped with built-in sensors, the lighting dims to a
low level when inactive, activating again upon detection.

Operation PIR sensor
Temperature range
from operation (Ta)
-20°C to + 40°C
DIMENSIONS
Weight (kg) 8.8kg (round), 8.5kg (square)
W x H (mm) Round: Ø196 x 1000
Square: 180 x 180 x 1000
APOLLO
| CHARACTERISTICS
*Notes on warranty: Battery 3 years, design life 10 years. Solar panel 25 year performance guarantee, 80% solar output after 25 years.
APOLLO | 3Copyright © Schréder SA - Nov 2025. All rights reserved. Specifications are of an indicative nature and subject to change without notice.
APOLLO
| ORDER CODES
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION WATTAGE OPTIC CCT
SS3W8301360233A APOLLO ROUND 3W 830 360D PIR 1000MM RAL9007 3W 360° 3000K
SB3W8301360233A APOLLO ROUND 3W 830 360D PIR 1000MM RAL7016 3W 360° 3000K
SS3W8301180233B APOLLO ROUND 3W 830 180D PIR 1000MM RAL9007 3W 180° 3000K
SB3W8301180233B APOLLO ROUND 3W 830 180D PIR 1000MM RAL7016 3W 180° 3000K
SS4W8301360234 APOLLO SQUARE 4W 830 360D PIR 1000MM RAL9007 4W 360° 3000K
SB4W8301360234 APOLLO SQUARE 4W 830 360D PIR 1000MM RAL7016 4W 360° 3000K
SS3W8401360233A APOLLO ROUND 3W 840 360D PIR 1000MM RAL9007 3W 360° 4000K
SB3W8401360233A APOLLO ROUND 3W 840 360D PIR 1000MM RAL7016 3W 360° 4000K
SS3W8401180233B APOLLO ROUND 3W 840 180D PIR 1000MM RAL9007 3W 180° 4000K
SB3W8401180233B APOLLO ROUND 3W 840 180D PIR 1000MM RAL7016 3W 180° 4000K
SS4W8401360234 APOLLO SQUARE 4W 840 360D PIR 1000MM RAL9007 4W 360° 4000K
SB4W8401360234 APOLLO SQUARE 4W 840 360D PIR 1000MM RAL7016 4W 360° 4000K
Maintenance savings Environmental savings
Installation savingsEnergy savings